
Appearance Medicine Treatment Menu & Pricing
Cosmetic Consultations

Advanced Skin Therapist
Appearance Medicine Nurse
Appearance Medicine Doctor
Consultation fee redeemable towards your first treatment or used towards any product purchase in clinic. Excludes consults with Doctors.

Our Advanced Skin Therapists, Registered Nurses & Cosmetic Doctors will guide you through a comprehensive
cosmetic consultation to understand your individual needs and desires. Sometimes only one type of treatment
may be recommended, or we may suggest a combination of treatments to achieve the skin improvement you
are looking for. Either way, you will know that the advice we offer you is customised just for you.

$55
$80

$195

30 mins
45 mins
30-45 mins

Botox
Dysport

Belkyra

Anti-wrinkle Injectables

Two initial treatments
Additional treatments 

CoolTech
Small applicator
Medium applicator 
Large applicator

For double chin
For inner arms, lower abdomen, upper & lower
back, inner thighs, love handles & knees
For abdominal area

Nurse Doctor
From (per unit)
From (per unit)

From

DoctorNurse

$19.50
$7.40

$25.00
$8.00

$3,995
$1,000

$2,995
$750

$400
$550
$750

Cosmelan Depigmenting Treatment 
Treatment + 3-month homecare regime 

Dermagun / Mesotherapy
Face

$1,995

From $650

Dermal Fillers
Lips (0.6ml)
Lips (1ml)
Lip lines (0.6ml)
Lip lines (1ml)
Cheek enhancement (1ml)
Marionette lines (1ml)
Nasolabial folds (1ml)
Jaw line (1ml)
Chin (1ml)
Tear troughs (1ml)
Temples (1ml)
Earlobes (0.6ml)

Nurse
$750
$930
$750
$930
$930
$930
$930
$930
$930
$930
$930
$750

Doctor
From
From

From
From
From
From
From
From
From

Dermal Filler pricing is provided as an estimate only, each individual customer may require a different prescribed dosage to achieve the
best results. Filler products used vary between clinics. Individual results will vary. 

From

10% off a second syringe. 15% off a third syringe. All product to be used in same appointment.

From
From

$650
$800
$650
$800
$800
$800
$800
$800
$930
$800
$800
$650

Book online at skininstitute.co.nz or phone 0800 SKIN DR (754 637)
Prices are effective from 1 August 2023 and are subject to change at any time. Not all treatments are available at all clinics.



Book online at skininstitute.co.nz or phone 0800 SKIN DR (754 637)

Appearance Medicine Treatment Menu & Pricing

Prices are effective from 1 August 2023 and are subject to change at any time. Not all treatments are available at all clinics.

Dermal Needling with Dermapen 4
Face & Neck
Course of 3 Face & Neck
Decolletage add-on to Face & Neck treatment
Course of 3 Decolletage add-on to Face & Neck treatment
MG Glide add-on 
Scar reduction - small spot area
Scar reduction - medium spot area
Scar reduction - large spot area

$350
$925
$100
$265

$60
$249
$369
$499

Dermal Needling with Dermapen 4 + Skin Peel

Full face & neck with Uber Pro Peel
Decolletage add-on with Uber Pro Peel
Full face & Neck with Uber MD Peel
Decolletage add-on with Uber MD Peel
Course of 3 full face & neck with Uber Pro Peels
Course of 3 full face & neck with Uber MD Peels

Emsella Chair

One treatment
Course of 6 treatments

$399
$149
$399
$149
$997
$997

$250
$1,350

Hyperhidrosis (excessive sweating)

Botox    100 units

Nurse Doctor

From $1,250 $1,800

Hyalase Nurse Doctor

$300 $450

Facials

Aspect Dr Hydrating Facial (no mask)
Aspect Dr Hydrating Luxe Facial
Aspect Dr Hydrating Facial with basic peel
Aspect Dr Hydrating Facial with peel
Course of 3 Aspect Dr Hydrating Facial with basic peel
Course of 3 Aspect Dr Hydrating Facial with peel

Dissolving of unwanted dermal filler

$95
$165
$195
$245
$525
$660



Book online at skininstitute.co.nz or phone 0800 SKIN DR (754 637)

Laser for Fine Veins with Nd:YAG

Appearance Medicine Treatment Menu & Pricing

Prices are effective from 1 August 2023 and are subject to change at any time. Not all treatments are available at all clinics.

1-10 pulses
11-19 pulses
20+ pulses
Course of 3 x 1-10 pulses
Course of 3 x 11-19 pulses
Course of 3 x 20+ pulses

Pixel Laser for Skin Resurfacing

Full face
3/4 face or neck 
Face and neck
Around mouth (add-on service)
Neck (add-on service)
Course of 3 x full face

Only available at Takapuna and Silverdale clinics

$165
$245
$295
$430
$645
$780

$1,000
$750

$1,340
$350
$690

$2,400

Laser for Skin Rejuvenation

Full face
Eyes down or neck
Face, neck & decolletage
Hands
Small area add-on
Course of 3 full face 
Course of 3 eyes down or neck 
Course of 3 face, neck & decolletage 

$300
$180
$400
$150

$80
$810
$485

$1,080

IPL for Pigmentation & Redness
Eyes down (including cheeks)
Full face or decolletage
Cheeks, hands or neck
Nose area (1-3 spots)
Course of 3 full face or decolletage 
Course of 3 eyes down (including cheeks) 
Course of 3 cheeks, hands or neck 

$300
$395
$195
$100

$1,065
$810
$525



Book online at skininstitute.co.nz or phone 0800 SKIN DR (754 637)
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Prices are effective from 1 August 2023 and are subject to change at any time. Not all treatments are available at all clinics.

Bikini line
Brazilian
Snail trail
Full legs
Upper legs OR lower legs
Feet & toes

Laser Hair Reduction Combinations
Bikini & underarms
Brazilian & underarms

LED Light Therapy
Red/Yellow or Blue Light 
Course of 3 treatments

Per session

$115
$230

$60
$340
$230

$60

$195
$275

$99
$238

Microdermabrasion
Cleansing Microdermabrasion with Mask
Microdermabrasion with LED
Microdermabrasion add-on
Course of 3 Cleansing Microdermabrasions 
Course of 6 Cleansing Microdermabrasions 
Milia or Comedone Extraction
Milia or Comedone Extraction

Peels
Cosmedix Pomegranate Peel
Cosmedix Benefit Peel
Cosmedix Timeless Peel
PCA Perfecting Peel
PCA Sensi Peel
PCA Retinol 6% Peel
Course of 3 Cosmedix Pomegranate Peels
LED Light Therapy Add-on

30 mins
15 mins

$140
$170

$70
$380
$715

$55
$85

$120
$180
$250
$120
$150
$300
$325

$85

Laser Hair Reduction
Upper lip
Face - sides
Underarms
Arms (half)
Arms (full)
Areola
Chest or abdomen
Back
Back & shoulders

Per session
$70
$85

$100
$175
$260

$85
$290
$345
$400
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Profhilo
Hands
Decolletage
Face
Neck
Face additional treatment
Neck additional treatment

Nurse Doctor

Thread Lift
4 Mint Lifting Threads
8 Mint Lifting Threads
12 Mint Lifting Threads
16 Mint Lifting Threads

Doctor

PRP
PRP for Facial Rejuvenation
PRP for Hair Loss (3-treatment package)

From
(Platelet-Rich Plasma Transfer Injections)

$2,400
$2,400
$1,600
$1,600

$900
$900

$2,995
$2,995
$1,995
$1,995
$1,100
$1,100

$550
$1,500

$1,600
$2,880
$4,080
$5,120

3 treatments
3 treatments
2 treatments
2 treatments
1 treatment
1 treatment

For detailed information on our treatments and services, as well as pre & post
treatment care, please visit our website www.skininstitute.co.nz or scan the QR Code.

Book online at skininstitute.co.nz or
phone 0800 SKIN DR (754 637)

Skin Institute provides New Zealanders with one place to go for all their skin
cancer, veins, dermatology, cosmetic surgery and appearance medicine needs.

Since its inception in 1994, Skin Institute has grown into a multi-disciplinary
specialist medical centre with 12 clinics nationwide. As your skin health partner,

our team of specially trained surgeons, specialists, doctors, nurses and skin
therapists are dedicated to helping you take care of your skin, wherever you are on

your journey.
 

Concerned about a mole or noticed some unsightly veins? Enquire with our team
today about a full body skin cancer consultation or a free vein assessment.

Not just the experts in Appearance Medicine...

From
 

$2,400

Prices are effective from 1 August 2023 and are subject to change at any time. Not all treatments are available at all clinics.


