

Cosmetic Consultations

Our Advanced Skin Therapists, Registered Nurses & Cosmetic Doctors will guide you through a comprehensive cosmetic consultation to understand your individual needs and desires. Sometimes only one type of treatment may be recommended, or we may suggest a combination of treatments to achieve the skin improvement you are looking for. Either way, you will know that the advice we offer you is customised just for you.

Advanced Skin Therapist	30 mins	\$55
Appearance Medicine Nurse	45 mins	\$80
Appearance Medicine Doctor	30-45 mins	\$195

Consultation fee redeemable towards your first treatment or used towards any product purchase in clinic. Excludes consults with Doctors.

Anti-wrinkle Injecta	bles		Nurse	Doctor
Botox®		From (per unit)	\$19.50	\$25.00
Dysport [®]		From (per unit)	\$7.40	\$8.00
Belkyra [®]			Nurse	Doctor
Two initial treatmen	nts		\$2,995	\$3,995
Additional treatmen	nts	From	\$750	\$1,000
CoolTech [™]				
Small applicator	For double chin		\$400	
	For inner arms, lower abdomer back, inner thighs, love handles	n, upper & lower	\$550	
	For abdominal area	s a kilees	\$750	
• • • •	nting Treatment			
Cosmelan Depigme	•		¢1.005	
Treatment + 3-mon	th homecare regime		\$1,995	
Dermagun / Mesoth	nerapy			
Face		From	\$650	
Dermal Fillers			Nurse	Doctor
Lips (0.6ml)		From	\$650	\$750
Lips (1ml)				Ç7 00
		From	\$800	\$930
Lip lines (0.6ml)		From From	\$800 \$650	
				\$930
Lip lines (0.6ml)	t (1ml)	From	\$650	\$930 \$750
Lip lines (0.6ml) Lip lines (1ml)		From From	\$650 \$800	\$930 \$750 \$930
Lip lines (0.6ml) Lip lines (1ml) Cheek enhancemen	nl)	From From From	\$650 \$800 \$800	\$930 \$750 \$930 \$930
Lip lines (0.6ml) Lip lines (1ml) Cheek enhancemen Marionette lines (1m	nl)	From From From From	\$650 \$800 \$800 \$800	\$930 \$750 \$930 \$930 \$930
Lip lines (0.6ml) Lip lines (1ml) Cheek enhancemen Marionette lines (1m Nasolabial folds (1m	nl)	From From From From	\$650 \$800 \$800 \$800 \$800	\$930 \$750 \$930 \$930 \$930 \$930
Lip lines (0.6ml) Lip lines (1ml) Cheek enhancemen Marionette lines (1m Nasolabial folds (1m Jaw line (1ml)	nl)	From From From From From	\$650 \$800 \$800 \$800 \$800 \$800	\$930 \$750 \$930 \$930 \$930 \$930 \$930
Lip lines (0.6ml) Lip lines (1ml) Cheek enhancemen Marionette lines (1m Nasolabial folds (1m Jaw line (1ml) Chin (1ml)	nl)	From From From From From From	\$650 \$800 \$800 \$800 \$800 \$800 \$930	\$930 \$750 \$930 \$930 \$930 \$930 \$930 \$930

10% off a second syringe. 15% off a third syringe. All product to be used in same appointment.

Dermal Filler pricing is provided as an estimate only, each individual customer may require a different prescribed dosage to achieve the best results. Filler products used vary between clinics. Individual results will vary.

Book online at skininstitute.co.nz or phone 0800 SKIN DR (754 637) Prices are effective from 1 August 2023 and are subject to change at any time. Not all treatments are available at all clinics.



Dermal Needling with Dermapen [®] 4			
Face & Neck		\$350	
Course of 3 Face & Neck		\$925	
Decolletage add-on to Face & Neck treat	ment	\$100	
Course of 3 Decolletage add-on to Face &	& Neck treatment	\$265	
MG Glide add-on		\$60	
Scar reduction - small spot area		\$249	
Scar reduction - medium spot area		\$369	
Scar reduction - large spot area		\$499	
Dermal Needling with Dermapen [®] 4 + Skin	Peel		
Full face & neck with Uber Pro Peel		\$399	
Decolletage add-on with Uber Pro Peel		\$149	
Full face & Neck with Uber MD Peel		\$399	
Decolletage add-on with Uber MD Peel		\$149	
Course of 3 full face & neck with Uber Pro	o Peels	\$997	
Course of 3 full face & neck with Uber MI	D Peels	\$997	
Emsella Chair			
One treatment		\$250	
Course of 6 treatments		\$1,350	
Facials			
Aspect Dr Hydrating Facial (no mask)		\$95	
Aspect Dr Hydrating Luxe Facial		\$165	
Aspect Dr Hydrating Facial with basic per	ما	\$195	
Aspect Dr Hydrating Facial with peel		\$245	
Course of 3 Aspect Dr Hydrating Facial w	vith basic peel	\$525	
Course of 3 Aspect Dr Hydrating Facial w	-	\$660	
. , ,		Nurse	Doctor
Hyalase		Nulse	Doctor
Dissolving of unwanted dermal filler		\$300	\$450
Dissolving of unwanted dermal filler Hyperhidrosis (excessive sweating)		\$300 Nurse	\$450 Doctor

R

Book online at skininstitute.co.nz or phone 0800 SKIN DR (754 637)

Prices are effective from 1 August 2023 and are subject to change at any time. Not all treatments are available at all clinics.



IPL for Pigmentation & Redness		
Eyes down (including cheeks)	\$300	
Full face or decolletage	\$395	
Cheeks, hands or neck	\$195	
Nose area (1-3 spots)	\$100	
Course of 3 full face or decolletage	\$1,065	
Course of 3 eyes down (including cheeks)	\$810	
Course of 3 cheeks, hands or neck	\$525	
Laser for Fine Veins with Nd:YAG		
1-10 pulses	\$165	
11-19 pulses	\$245	
20+ pulses	\$295	
Course of 3 x 1-10 pulses	\$430	
Course of 3 x 11-19 pulses	\$645	
Course of 3 x 20+ pulses	\$780	
Pixel Laser for Skin Resurfacing Only available at Taka	puna and Silverdale clinics	
Full face	\$1,000	
3/4 face or neck	\$750	
Face and neck	\$1,340	
Around mouth (add-on service)	\$350	
Neck (add-on service)	\$690	
Course of 3 x full face	\$2,400	
Laser for Skin Rejuvenation		
Full face	\$300	
Eyes down or neck	\$180	
Face, neck & decolletage	\$400	
Hands	\$150	
Small area add-on	\$80	
Course of 3 full face	\$810	
Course of 3 eyes down or neck	\$485	
Course of 3 face, neck & decolletage	\$1,080	

Book online at skininstitute.co.nz or phone 0800 SKIN DR (754 637)

Prices are effective from 1 August 2023 and are subject to change at any time. Not all treatments are available at all clinics.



Laser Hair Reduction		Per session	
Upper lip		\$70	
Face - sides		\$85	
Underarms		\$100	
Arms (half)		\$175	
Arms (full)		\$260	
Areola		\$85	
Chest or abdomen		\$290	
Back		\$345	
Back & shoulders		\$400	
Bikini line		\$115	
Brazilian		\$230	
Snail trail		\$60	
Full legs		\$340	
Upper legs OR lower legs		\$230	
Feet & toes		\$60	
Laser Hair Reduction Combinations		Per session	
Bikini & underarms		\$195	
Brazilian & underarms		\$275	
		ŞZ7 J	
LED Light Therapy			
Red/Yellow or Blue Light		\$99	
Course of 3 treatments		\$238	
Microdermabrasion			
Cleansing Microdermabrasion with Mask		\$140	
Microdermabrasion with LED		\$170	
Microdermabrasion add-on		\$70	
Course of 3 Cleansing Microdermabrasio	ns	\$380	
Course of 6 Cleansing Microdermabrasio		\$715	
Milia or Comedone Extraction	15 mins	\$55	
Milia or Comedone Extraction	30 mins	\$85	
Peels			
Cosmedix Pomegranate Peel		\$120	
Cosmedix Penefit Peel		\$120	
Cosmedix Timeless Peel		\$250	
PCA Perfecting Peel		\$120	
PCA Sensi Peel		\$150	
		\$300	
PCA Retinol 6% Peel	•	\$300 \$325	
Course of 3 Cosmedix Pomegranate Peel	5		
LED Light Therapy Add-on		\$85	

Book online at skininstitute.co.nz or phone 0800 SKIN DR (754 637)



Profhilo [®]		Nurse	Doctor
Hands	3 treatments	\$2,400	\$2,995
Decolletage	3 treatments	\$2,400	\$2,995
Face	2 treatments	\$1,600	\$1,995
Neck	2 treatments	\$1,600	\$1,995
Face additional treatment	1 treatment	\$900	\$1,100
Neck additional treatment	1 treatment	\$900	\$1,100
PRP (Platelet-Rich Plasma Transfer Injections)			
PRP for Facial Rejuvenation	From	\$550	
PRP for Hair Loss (3-treatment package)	From	\$1,500	\$2,400
Thread Lift			Doctor
4 Mint Lifting Threads			\$1,600
8 Mint Lifting Threads			\$2,880
12 Mint Lifting Threads			\$4,080
16 Mint Lifting Threads			\$5,120

For detailed information on our treatments and services, as well as pre & post treatment care, please visit our website www.skininstitute.co.nz or scan the QR Code.



Book online at skininstitute.co.nz or phone 0800 SKIN DR (754 637)

Not just the experts in Appearance Medicine...

Skin Institute provides New Zealanders with one place to go for all their skin cancer, veins, dermatology, cosmetic surgery and appearance medicine needs. Since its inception in 1994, Skin Institute has grown into a multi-disciplinary specialist medical centre with 12 clinics nationwide. As your skin health partner, our team of specially trained surgeons, specialists, doctors, nurses and skin therapists are dedicated to helping you take care of your skin, wherever you are on your journey.

Concerned about a mole or noticed some unsightly veins? Enquire with our team today about a full body skin cancer consultation or a free vein assessment.